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Description

201507080002
30050

07/08/2015
11:31:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201507080002
30050

07/08/2015
11:31:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:55
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201507290002
58090

07/29/2015
07:54:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:76
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201507290002
58090

07/29/2015
07:54:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:107
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201507290002
58100

07/29/2015
07:55:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:76
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201507300002
60830

07/30/2015
10:58:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140310000
066420

201507300002
60840

07/30/2015
10:58:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140310000
066430

201507080002
30060

07/08/2015
11:31:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:55
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201507080002
30060

07/08/2015
11:31:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201507080002
30070

07/08/2015
11:31:17

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:69
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201507080002
30080

07/08/2015
11:31:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:69
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201507290002
58100

07/29/2015
07:55:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:107
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE


