Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507080002 30050	07/08/2015 11:31:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201507080002	07/08/2015 11:31:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:55 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201507290002 58090	07/29/2015 07:54:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:76 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201507290002 58090	07/29/2015 07:54:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:107 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201507290002 58100	07/29/2015 07:55:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:76 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201507300002 60830	07/30/2015 10:58:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140310000 066420	
201507300002 60840	07/30/2015 10:58:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140310000 066430	
201507080002 30060	07/08/2015 11:31:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:55 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201507080002 30060	07/08/2015 11:31:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201507080002 30070	07/08/2015 11:31:17	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:69 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY
201507080002 30080	07/08/2015 11:31:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:69 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY
201507290002 58100	07/29/2015 07:55:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:107 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE